General information about company

Scrip code 516032

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE385D01029

Name of the company

Tahmar Enterprises Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular s/ Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whgther theh Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a 7o of | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder | shareholders . . ? _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(I1) (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+(VI) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | % of
held (V) X egry Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 71050740 71050740 74.96 71050740 71050740 | 74.96
Group
(B) Public 2312 23738260 23738260 25.04 23738260 23738260 | 25.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2317 94789000 94789000 100 94789000 94789000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding T;}‘:mber of
No. Of »asa % Number of leiirez dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares pth gee Sub-categorization of shares
X No. of . conversion of | (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding I (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder - Outstanding - a percentage A A -
I convertible W ¢ securities £ diluted sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities arrants and No. Of | 2} @ruted % of % of | form (XIV) b b b
X (Xi) W " share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) arrants (XD)= (VI)+ |No. (a) ) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) . Shares | (a) | Shares . -
(X)As a% of held held ® (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 59600000 | 59600000 | 79.48 71050740 | 100 71050740
Group
B) Public 10000000 | 10000000 | 20.52 15731870 | 66.27 21685340 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 69600000 | 69600000 100 86782610 91.55 92736080 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. §hareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid uj Partly shares shares held 70 of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up . " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity 7 as per SCRR, a/o0
(1) shares held Depository IV)+(V)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (V) | (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
( held (V) P % of (A+B+C2) ©Cass fpoal | Voting
X cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | § 71050740 71050740 | 74.96 71050740 71050740 | 74.96
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 71050740 71050740 | 74.96 71050740 71050740 | 74.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 71050740 71050740 | 74.96 71050740 71050740 | 74.96
Promoter Group
AFA)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 2244 6414386 6414386 | 6.77 6414386 6414386 [6.77
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holding nominal 13 16685740 16685740 | 17.6 16685740 16685740 | 17.6
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
® (NRIs) 9 15950 15950 0.02 15950 15950 0.02
(o) Bodies Corporate 23 339039 339039 0.36 339039 339039 |0.36
(m) Any Other (specify) |23 283145 283145 0.3 283145 283145 |03
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2312 23738260 23738260 |25.04 23738260 23738260 | 25.04
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 2312 23738260 23738260 | 25.04 23738260 23738260 | 25.04
(2HB)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 2317 94789000 94789000 | 100 94789000 94789000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2317 94789000 94789000 | 100 94789000 94789000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
No. OF asave Number of Locked | sladged

No. Of No. of Shares assuming full . uI}Tll cro XI;) cked|p tﬁ gec or Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Sha.res Underlying conversion of in shares (XII) otherwise Number of

Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIS | convertible securities ( as a (XD held in

. Outstanding o, L
convertible securities and | percentage of 0 o/ | dematerialized
- Warrants : Asa% Asa%
securities (Xi) No. Of _ dllqted share of total N of tota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | No. (a) | Shares ( ())' Shares category | category | category
(a) (VIDH(X) As a held | '® |held @ (ii) (i)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
8} Indian
(a) 59600000 59600000 79.48 71050740 | 100 71050740
(Slu)b-Total A) 59600000 59600000 79.48 71050740 | 100 71050740
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59600000  [59600000 | 79.48 71050740 | 100 71050740
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 0 0 39 0 0 4401466 0 0 0
(h) 10000000 10000000 16.23 15731870 | 94.28 16685740 0 0 0
@) 0 0 0.01 0 0 14950 0 0 0
o 0 0 0.21 0 0 300039 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 0.17 0 0 283145 0 0 0
(Sr)b-Total (B) 10000000 10000000 20.52 15731870 | 66.27 21685340 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 10000000 10000000 20.52 15731870 | 66.27 21685340 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 69600000 69600000 100 86782610 | 91.55 92736080
A+B+C2) .
Total (A+B+C 69600000 69600000 100 86782610 | 91.55 92736080

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sarita
Sequeira

Rajshekhar
Cadakketh
Rajasekhar Nair .

Shon Antony
Sequeira .

SUSEELA
RAJASEKHARAN
NAIR

LAKSHMI
RAJASHEKHARAN
NAIR

Kamini Kamal
Johari

Kartik Kamal
Johari

PAN (II)

AYLPS9213Q

ADRPNO413A

EEIPS8129L

AHCPN5499D

AFJPN5142G

AADPJ5450A

ALWPJ2788H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60252640

8371340

526760

1400000

500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

60252640

8371340

526760

1400000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.57

8.83

0.56

1.48

0.53

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (I

X)

Class eg:X

60252640

8371340

526760

1400000

500000

Class eg:y

Total

60252640

8371340

526760

1400000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

63.57

8.83

0.56

1.48

0.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

30000000

29600000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

30000000

29600000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.9

23.1

0.32

0.85

0.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

60252640

8371340

526760

1400000

500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 60252640 8371340 526760 1400000 500000 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter
Group Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ladage Manish Dharanendra

Nallepilly Ramaswami Parameswaran

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPL2634H

AACPN9909P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

71050740

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

71050740

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

71050740

Class eg:y

Total

71050740

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

59600000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

59600000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

79.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

71050740

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

71050740

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Binu Kuruvilla

Celin Kuruvilla

Kalpana Pundeer

Suresh Kumar

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ATEPK6237G

BEKPKS8089J

AXDPP6558]

BEOPK7915K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500000

2531870

4200000

4500000

13731870

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2500000

2531870

4200000

4500000

13731870

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.64

2.67

4.43

4.75

14.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2500000

2531870

4200000

4500000

13731870

Class eg:y

Total

2500000

2531870

4200000

4500000

13731870

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.64

2.67

4.43

4.75

14.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

10000000

10000000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

10000000

10000000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.62

2.55

2.74

14.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2500000

2531870

4200000

4500000

13731870

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in

2500000

2531870

4200000

4500000

13731870



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Trusts

HUF

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

21

23

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

250350

31795

283145

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1000

250350

31795

283145

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.03

0.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000

250350

31795

283145

Class eg:y

Total

1000

250350

31795

283145

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.26

0.03

0.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.02

0.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a) 0 0 0 0
o

S| / ; ;

Number of equity

sharesheld in 1 1 gg 250350 31795 283145

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







