General information about company					
Scrip code	516032				
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED				
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED				
ISIN	INE385D01029				
Name of the company	Tahmar Enterprises Limited				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No				

Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public		
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No		
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No		
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No					

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0					

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	71050740			71050740	74.96	71050740		71050740	74.96
(B)	Public	2312	23738260			23738260	25.04	23738260		23738260	25.04
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2317	94789000			94789000	100	94789000		94789000	100

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		59600000	59600000	79.48	71050740	100			71050740			
(B)	Public		10000000	10000000	20.52	15731870	66.27			21685340	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		69600000	69600000	100	86782610	91.55			92736080	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ıg (XIV)	) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	71050740			71050740	74.96	71050740		71050740	74.96
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	71050740			71050740	74.96	71050740		71050740	74.96
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	71050740			71050740	74.96	71050740		71050740	74.96
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Public	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2244	6414386			6414386	6.77	6414386		6414386	6.77
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	13	16685740			16685740	17.6	16685740		16685740	17.6
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	9	15950			15950	0.02	15950		15950	0.02
(1)	Bodies Corporate	23	339039			339039	0.36	339039		339039	0.36
(m)	Any Other (specify)	23	283145			283145	0.3	283145		283145	0.3
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2312	23738260			23738260	25.04	23738260		23738260	25.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		2312	23738260			23738260	25.04	23738260		23738260	25.04
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Non I	Promoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder	•	•	-	
Total ( A+B+C2		2317	94789000			94789000	100	94789000		94789000	100
Total (A+B+C)		2317	94789000			94789000	100	94789000		94789000	100

	Т	able II - Stat	tement showing	ng shareholding	pattern o	f the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of in shares (		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	oter and Pro	noter Gr	oup				ļ	
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)		59600000	59600000	79.48	71050740	100			71050740	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)		59600000	59600000	79.48	71050740	100			71050740			
(2)	Foreign	1		l	l .	I		I		1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		59600000	59600000	79.48	71050740	100			71050740			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Publi	c sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)								1		
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State (	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)		0	0	3.9	0	0			4401466	0	0	0
(h)		10000000	10000000	16.23	15731870	94.28			16685740	0	0	0
(i)		0	0	0.01	0	0			14950	0	0	0
(1)		0	0	0.21	0	0			300039	0	0	0
(m)		0	0	0.17	0	0			283145	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)		10000000	10000000	20.52	15731870	66.27			21685340	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		10000000	10000000	20.52	15731870	66.27			21685340	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	oattern of the Non	Promoter- N	on Publi	c shar	eholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)		69600000	69600000	100	86782610	91.55			92736080			
Total (A+B+C		69600000	69600000	100	86782610	91.55			92736080			

			Individuals/	Hindu undivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sarita Sequeira	Rajshekhar Cadakketh Rajasekhar Nair .	Shon Antony Sequeira .	SUSEELA RAJASEKHARAN NAIR	LAKSHMI RAJASHEKHARAN NAIR	Kamini Kamal Johari	Kartik Kamal Johari
PAN (II)	AYLPS9213Q	ADRPN0413A	EEIPS8129L	AHCPN5499D	AFJPN5142G	AADPJ5450A	ALWPJ2788H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60252640	8371340	526760	1400000	500000	0	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60252640	8371340	526760	1400000	500000	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.57	8.83	0.56	1.48	0.53	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (	IX)				
Class eg:X	60252640	8371340	526760	1400000	500000	0	0
Class eg:y							
Total	60252640	8371340	526760	1400000	500000	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	63.57	8.83	0.56	1.48	0.53	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	30000000	29600000	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	30000000	29600000	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.9	23.1	0.32	0.85	0.3	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	60252640	8371340	526760	1400000	500000	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (XII	I)				

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60252640	8371340	526760	1400000	500000	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Indiv	iduals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ladage Manish Dharanendra	Nallepilly Ramaswami Parameswaran	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPL2634H	AACPN9909P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	71050740
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	0	71050740
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	74.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	0	0	71050740
Class eg:y			
Total	0	0	71050740
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	74.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	59600000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	59600000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	79.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	0	71050740
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	71050740
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Binu Kuruvilla	Celin Kuruvilla	Kalpana Pundeer	Suresh Kumar	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ATEPK6237G	BEKPK8089J	AXDPP6558J	BEOPK7915K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2500000	2531870	4200000	4500000	13731870
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2500000	2531870	4200000	4500000	13731870
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.64	2.67	4.43	4.75	14.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	2500000	2531870	4200000	4500000	13731870
Class eg:y					
Total	2500000	2531870	4200000	4500000	13731870
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.64	2.67	4.43	4.75	14.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	10000000	0	0	10000000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	10000000	0	0	10000000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	7.62	2.55	2.74	14.44
Number of Locked	1		1		
No. (a)	2500000	2531870	4200000	4500000	13731870
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in	2500000	2531870	4200000	4500000	13731870

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Trusts	HUF	LLP		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	21	1	23	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	250350	31795	283145	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	250350	31795	283145	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.26	0.03	0.29	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1000	250350	31795	283145	
Class eg:y					
Total	1000	250350	31795	283145	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.26	0.03	0.29	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	0.15	0.02	0.17	

No. (a)	0	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	250350	31795	283145	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	